Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Ashton - (1388500) - Sevenoaks SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.92
37.93
37.96
38.04
38.93
39.12
39.13
39.28
39.50
39.74
40.55
40.66
40.92
41.89

45.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.13
37.93
38.93
37.96
37.92
38.04
39.50

39.74
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
454
453
450
420
414
413
409
402
395
371
368
361
337

WA Pts

413
454
420
453
454
450
402
395

Round

I T m =m T T I T

N

Round

F

I I T I T

Date

10/03/24
27/05/24
11/05/24
10/02/24
27/05/24
11/03/23
15/06/24
25/02/23
23/04/23
08/04/23
24/04/22
24/04/22
10/07/22
05/02/22
01/08/21

Date

15/06/24
27/05/24
27/05/24
11/05/24
10/03/24
10/02/24
23/04/23
08/04/23

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

AP Race International 2024

Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24
Kent County Championships 2024

AP Race International 2024

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
Kent County Championships 2022

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Meet

Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024

AP Race International 2024

AP Race International 2024

Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

Kent County Championships 2024

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023

Venue

Sheffield

London

Crawley
Stratford

London

High Wycombe
Crawley
Stratford
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Surrey Sport Park
London Aqu Cen

Surrey Sports Park

Venue

Crawley
London
London
Crawley
Sheffield
Stratford
Winchester

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1

1
3
Sevenoaks 1
1
1
1
1
3
Sevenoaks 1
3
Club Swam Under Level
3
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1

1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



39.12
39.28
40.92
40.55
40.66
41.89

45.93

Copyright 2024

414
409
361
371
368
337
255

m I I

11/03/23
25/02/23
10/07/22
24/04/22
24/04/22
05/02/22
01/08/21

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Kent Swimming Championships 2023

Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Swim England South East Summer Championships
Kent County Championships 2022

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

High Wycombe
Stratford

Surrey Sport Park
Crawley

Crawley

London Aqu Cen

Surrey Sports Park

Page 2/2
1

Sevenoaks 1
3
1
1
Sevenoaks 1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



