## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelia Ashton - (1388500) - Sevenoaks SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.92	454	Н	10/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Sevenoaks	1
37.93	454	F	27/05/24	AP Race International 2024	London	Sevenoaks	1
37.96	453	Н	11/05/24	Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24	Crawley	Sevenoaks	1
38.04	450	Н	10/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1
38.93	420	Н	27/05/24	AP Race International 2024	London	Sevenoaks	1
39.12	414	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
39.13	413	F	15/06/24	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024	Crawley		3
39.28	409	Н	25/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1
39.50	402	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
39.74	395	F	08/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley		1
40.55	371	F	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
40.66	368	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
40.92	361	F	10/07/22	Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sport Park		3
41.89	337	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Sevenoaks	1
45.93	255	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.13	413	F	15/06/24	Crawley Summer Splash L3 Gala 2024	Crawley		3
37.93	454	F	27/05/24	AP Race International 2024	London	Sevenoaks	1
38.93	420	Н	27/05/24	AP Race International 2024	London	Sevenoaks	1
37.96	453	Н	11/05/24	Romford Last Chance L1 National Qualifier Meet 24	Crawley	Sevenoaks	1
37.92	454	Н	10/03/24	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	Sevenoaks	1
38.04	450	Н	10/02/24	Kent County Championships 2024	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1
39.50	402	Н	23/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Winchester		1
39.74 pyright 202	395 4	F	08/04/23	Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet LC 2023	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	1 ISYSTEN

39.12	414	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
39.28	409	Н	25/02/23	Kent Swimming Championships 2023	Stratford	Sevenoaks	1
40.92	361	F	10/07/22	Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sport Park		3
40.55	371	F	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
40.66	368	Н	24/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Crawley		1
41.89	337	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Sevenoaks	1
45.93	255	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3

Page 2 / 2